
ACCOUNTS BY NIHARIKA WALIA MAM
DATE TIME TOPIC

Monday, June 26, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Basics of Accounting - 1
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Basics of Accounting - 2

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Basics of Accounting - 3
Thursday, June 29, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Basics of Accounting - 4

Friday, June 30, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Basics of Accounting - 5
Saturday, July 1, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM REVISION CLASS
Monday, July 3, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Financial statements of companies - 1
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Financial statements of companies - 2

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Cash flow statements - 1
Thursday, July 6, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Cash flow statements - 2

Friday, July 7, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Ratio Analysis - 1
Saturday, July 8, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM REVISION CLASS
Monday, July 10, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Ratio Analysis - 2
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Ratio Analysis - 3


